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 Board Meeting

Work Phone Last Name First Name Email Address Work County

Not Reported Petry Harold jay-petry@hotmail.com *State-FL

(606) 928-6648 Sperry Joel sperrbear2@yahoo.com *State-KY

(606) 539-4655 Patton Gary gary.patton@ucumberlands.edu *State-KY

(301) 934-7897 McManaway Tara
taramcmanawayandassociates@g

mail.com
*State-MD

(301) 724-7277 Halterman Denise denisehalterman@live.com *State-MD

(301) 724-7277 Sosa Norma norma89@hotmail.com *State-MD

(304) 590-1929 Moss Margaret WVUPeg@yahoo.com *State-NV

(740) 377-2520 Williams Theodore tedwil@juno.com *State-OH

(740) 376-0930 Pfeifer Douglas
pfeiferconsultationandtraining@g

mail.com
*State-OH

(740) 284-7217 Hawrot Lynette lynettehawrot@gmail.com *State-OH

(740) 886-3120 Graham Jennifer jenfrallen@hotmail.com *State-OH

(304) 284-8438 Shepard Lisa lmshepard43@gmail.com *State-PA

Not Reported Savitch Stephanie SBSavitch@gmail.com *State-PA

Not Reported Corrie Debra dcorrie@suddenlink.net *State-SC

(434) 525-9006 Bell Larry lbresolutions@yahoo.com *State-VA

Not Reported Dunford Donna dedunford11@gmail.com *State-VA

(540) 535-1112 Zirkle Maria mary@wcmhc.com *State-VA & FL

(304) 283-9849 Rayl Jessie Jrayl114@comcast.et Berkeley

(304) 267-3325 Byers Barbara bbyers@shepherd.edu Berkeley

(304) 263-6205 Watts Warren watts2341@comcast.net Berkeley

(304) 283-8098 Schiffman Sybil s.schiffman@myactv.net Berkeley

(304) 821-4298 Hamilton Nancy hamilton805@comcast.net Berkeley

Not Reported Kantor-Bright Elizabeth ekantorbright@gmail.com Berkeley

(304) 263-0345 O'Connell Ginger okok_1215@yahoo.com Berkeley

(304) 262-8020 Keefer James jamsar2@wvdsl.net Berkeley

(304) 229-6324 Hess M. whess66@hotmail.com Berkeley

(304) 267-1012 Miller Patti pattiannmiller@frontier.com Berkeley

(304) 596-2390 Forestandi Caren cforestandi@nyap.org Berkeley

(304) 264-3338 Dufourny Jane janed@peoplepc.com Berkeley

(304) 263-8954 Clark John jclark@eastridgehs.org Berkeley

(304) 369-1930 Collier F. florence.collier@prestera.org Boone

(304) 369-3497 Mosley James brianmosleymalpc@gmail.com Boone

(304) 737-0622 Herley Lyn therapist003@yahoo.com Brooke

(304) 527-3303 Dobrzanski Joanne joanne@familyconnectionsinc.org Brooke

(304) 217-3050 Adkins Nancy nhunter29@hotmail.com Brooke

(304) 723-5440 Staszak Autumn aewilson35@gmail.com Brooke

Not Reported Newlon Lori lorannh@yahoo.com Cabell

(304) 523-9454 Bryson Jeffrey mftman@gmail.com Cabell

(304) 526-9155 Meade Sharla sharla.meade@yahoo.com Cabell

(304) 525-7851 Moore Curtis cam.moore@prestera.org Cabell

(304) 523-9673 Clay Michael thewordhouse@frontier.com Cabell

(304) 523-1142 Peters Charles avaandpete@zoominternet.net Cabell
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(304) 525-7851 Zappia Lisa lqk@suddenlink.net Cabell

(304) 399-7761 Yost Karen kyost1916@aol.com Cabell

(304) 526-9349 Deeds Patty pdeeds007@aol.com Cabell

(304) 525-5691 Stickler Rex rstick25704@yahoo.com Cabell

(304) 526-9111 Cooke Nickandrea ncooke1953@gmail.com Cabell

(304) 526-2049 Juniper Angie angie.juniper@chhi.org Cabell

(304) 654-4213 Sutton Jean jean@transitionswv.com Cabell

(304) 733-3331 Goad Linda lindamariegoad@gmail.com Cabell

(304) 525-7851 Fitzwater Kenneth ken.fitzwater@prestera.org Cabell

(304) 955-6300 Hoffman Sherry shoffman@mpmswv.com Cabell

(304) 736-0915 Surber Christopher surber3@marshall.edu Cabell

(304) 696-6621 Bailey Bonnie philli32@marshall.edu Cabell

(304) 696-2848 Ellison L. ellison13@marshall.edu Cabell

(304) 525-7034 Losh Leah fishinlw@yahoo.com Cabell

(304) 528-7851 Long Sarah saralon@mail.regent.edu Cabell

(304) 525-7851 Smith Mary goodonemb@gmail.com Cabell

(304) 399-3310 Steele Sherri ssteele@valleyhealth.org Cabell

(304) 526-9111 Hughes Sara sara.hughes@uhsinc.com Cabell

(304) 627-1325 Cole Alan cole8@marshall.edu Cabell

(304) 696-2267 Phillips Tenikka tenikkameadows@yahoo.com Cabell

(304) 781-0221 Riffe Wanda wriffe74@yahoo.com Cabell

(304) 733-0036 Lester Thomas tlester@necco.org Cabell

(304) 526-2635 Kilgore Jessica Jessica.kilgore@chhi.org Cabell

(304) 525-7851 Prince Charles sage_of_seas@yahoo.com Cabell

(606) 331-8033 Ratliff Micca mratliff@ovp.healthcare Cabell

(304) 469-2966 Ford Tanya tanya.ford@genesishcc.com Fayette

(304) 877-2891 Harvey Michelle mlharvey2@yahoo.com Fayette

(304) 257-1155 Murphy Kathy kathym@phgmail.net Grant

(304) 647-6423 Biesemeyer Adrienne abiesemeyer@osteo.wvsom.edu Greenbrier

(304) 497-2850 Gore John jhgore@yahoo.com Greenbrier

(304) 647-3311 Weisbrod Jo joweisbrod@frontier.com Greenbrier

(304) 647-5577 Anderson Stewart scanderson60@gmail.com Greenbrier

(304) 647-6464 McClintic Deborah debbiemcclintic@hotmail.com Greenbrier

(304) 645-6270 Conley Ginger gingymae@gmail.com Greenbrier

(304) 822-3528 Jacobson Mary watermark1@frontiernet.net Hampshire

(304) 822-2670 Fields Heidi heidi.fields@pathways.com Hampshire

(304) 797-8343 Viglianco Kathleen katviglianco@yahoo.com Hancock

(304) 797-8343 Kissinger Donald dmkissinger@franciscan.edu Hancock

(304) 358-2355 Treadway Wendy wzolla@hardynet.com Hardy

(304) 326-7342 Imperial Wendy wimperia@k12.wv.us Harrison

(304) 745-4710 Benson Robert rsbenson2@frontier.com Harrison

(304) 842-8852 Rush Nancy progress@ma.rr.com Harrison

(304) 677-0296 Gage Guy guy@partnerscoach.com Harrison

(304) 623-5666 Cornwell Cheryl ccornwell@uscwv.org Harrison

Not Reported Rea Julie juliekennedyrea@gmail.com Harrison

(304) 642-8696 Scott Charles clscott@ma.rr.com Harrison

mailto:lqk@suddenlink.net
mailto:kyost1916@aol.com
mailto:pdeeds007@aol.com
mailto:rstick25704@yahoo.com
mailto:ncooke1953@gmail.com
mailto:angie.juniper@chhi.org
mailto:jean@transitionswv.com
mailto:lindamariegoad@gmail.com
mailto:ken.fitzwater@prestera.org
mailto:shoffman@mpmswv.com
mailto:surber3@marshall.edu
mailto:philli32@marshall.edu
mailto:ellison13@marshall.edu
mailto:fishinlw@yahoo.com
mailto:saralon@mail.regent.edu
mailto:goodonemb@gmail.com
mailto:ssteele@valleyhealth.org
mailto:sara.hughes@uhsinc.com
mailto:cole8@marshall.edu
mailto:tenikkameadows@yahoo.com
mailto:wriffe74@yahoo.com
mailto:tlester@necco.org
mailto:Jessica.kilgore@chhi.org
mailto:sage_of_seas@yahoo.com
mailto:mratliff@ovp.healthcare
mailto:tanya.ford@genesishcc.com
mailto:mlharvey2@yahoo.com
mailto:kathym@phgmail.net
mailto:abiesemeyer@osteo.wvsom.edu
mailto:jhgore@yahoo.com
mailto:joweisbrod@frontier.com
mailto:scanderson60@gmail.com
mailto:debbiemcclintic@hotmail.com
mailto:gingymae@gmail.com
mailto:watermark1@frontiernet.net
mailto:heidi.fields@pathways.com
mailto:katviglianco@yahoo.com
mailto:dmkissinger@franciscan.edu
mailto:wzolla@hardynet.com
mailto:wimperia@k12.wv.us
mailto:rsbenson2@frontier.com
mailto:progress@ma.rr.com
mailto:guy@partnerscoach.com
mailto:ccornwell@uscwv.org
mailto:juliekennedyrea@gmail.com
mailto:clscott@ma.rr.com


Approved Licensed Professional Supervisors (ALPS) as of April 20, 2018

 Board Meeting

(304) 624-9875 Renquest Richard rrenquest@pressleyridge.org Harrison

(304) 623-5661 Jones Sandra sjones@uscwv.org Harrison

(304) 423-7054 Southall Richard rich_southall@hotmail.com Harrison

(304) 296-1731 Hammond Susan shammond@valleyhealthcare.org Harrison

(304) 933-3630 Medina Aaron amedina@uscwv.org Harrison

(304) 969-3128 Hutson Valerie vhutson@highlandhospital.net Harrison

(304) 993-8823 Wells Debora dlwells@kvc.org Jackson

(681) 242-8819 Swartz Melissa melissa@renovocenter.com Jefferson

(304) 535-6343 Perry Giselle gperry0127@gmail.com Jefferson

(304) 725-7176 Anderson Sarah s.e.anderson24@gmail.com Jefferson

(681) 252-1632 Rainey Lisa lisa@renovocenter.com Jefferson

(304) 558-7850 Miller Thomas thomas.d.miller@wv.gov Kanawha

(304) 746-1951 Burton Lisa burton15@marshall.edu Kanawha

(304) 766-2616 Butler Cary Cary.D.Butler@wv.gov Kanawha

(304) 729-8007 Arey Donna Darey@psimedinc.com Kanawha

(304) 768-5506 Ebbert Michalene michaleneebbertlpc@gmail.com Kanawha

(304) 768-5508 Bowles Shawnna shawnnabowleslpc@gmail.com Kanawha

(304) 346-9689 Counts Walter andy@kpcc.com Kanawha

(304) 346-9689 Kershner Skyler skykershner@gmail.com Kanawha

Not Reported Morrison Antoinette antemtoo@gmail.com Kanawha

(304) 348-1049 Grimm Cheri cherigrimm66@gmail.com Kanawha

(304) 293-4431 Mullens Susan susielmullens@gmail.com Kanawha

(304) 341-0511 Luikart Catherine catherine.luikart@prestera.org Kanawha

(304) 926-1600 Carpenter Lora taximomx3@frontier.com Kanawha

(304) 346-6398 Goldman Mark mailto:mabrgold@aol.com Kanawha

(304) 984-1576 Muscari Kathy kathy.muscari@outlook.com Kanawha

(304) 926-1673 Mundy Kimberly kimmundy38@yahoo.com Kanawha

(304) 348-2718 Harris Cheryl creneeharris@yahoo.com Kanawha

(304) 768-5506 Martin Regina ginagrant87@gmail.com Kanawha

(304) 941-6256 Knowlton Arica
AricaKnowlton@lastingsolutionswv

.com
Kanawha

(304) 348-1906 Knight Clarke Stephanie stephknight39@gmail.com Kanawha

(304) 395-1821 Petroff Dana dana.petroff@prestera.org Kanawha

(304) 346-9689 Hefner Rose Ann rahefner@frontier.com Kanawha

(304) 767-7960 Blake Laura lbplay@suddenlink.net Kanawha

(304) 654-7183 Surber Raymond genesurber@gmail.com Kanawha

(304) 736-9662 Gibson Derrick derrickgibson@suddenlink.net Kanawha

(304) 348-1043 Stanley Mindy mindy0038@msn.com Kanawha

(304) 496-1341 Kenney Gregory GRKenneyLPC@frontiernet.net Kanawha

(304) 768-5506 Jones Jeanne jeanne.m.j@gmail.com Kanawha

(304) 341-0511 Elkhansa Joumana joumana.elkhansa@prestera.org Kanawha

(304) 859-7176 King Doris kingdoris@hotmail.com Kanawha

(304) 341-0511 Gibson Justin eersnherd@gmail.com Kanawha

(304) 357-4862 Layne Candace candee02@yahoo.com Kanawha

(681) 265-9204 Newsome Jason jnewsome@dayspringwv.com Kanawha
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(304) 766-4570 Welker William william.welker@thomashealth.org Kanawha

(304) 746-2086 Ellison Lori ellisonL@marshall.edu Kanawha

(304) 462-2648 Dunkley, Jr. Buddy buddy_dunkley@yahoo.com Kanawha

(304) 746-2918 Yeager Michael mike_yeager@homebaseinc.org Kanawha

(304) 414-3075 Mika Kari kari.mika@northwestern.edu Kanawha

(304) 269-1210 Row Barry barryrow1@yahoo.com Lewis

(304) 622-5323 Woodyard Helen woodyardhelen@gmail.com Lewis

(304) 269-8300 Coit-Fetty Kirsten kcoitfetty@gmail.com Lewis

(304) 269-3923 Worth Donald donworth3@yahoo.com Lewis

(304) 688-9732 Mazzocchi Eugene info@lifescs.com Logan

(304) 752-7830 Ball Rachel rball@necco.org Logan

(304) 792-7130 Warren Durand dwarren@lmamh.org Logan

(304) 694-4322 McLeod Hallie hmcleod@ma.rr.com Marion

(304) 367-9191 Tipton Mark mtipton.uscwv.org Marion

(304) 367-4889 Tasker Ashley ashley.tasker@fairmontstate.edu Marion

(314) 730-5895 Tonkin Denise denisemtonkin@gmail.com Marion

(304) 425-2710 Hersman Twyla twylahersman@gmail.com Mercer

(304) 425-3430 Wright Sylvia sunrise2@suddenlinkmail.com Mercer

(304) 425-3327 Smith Tammie smith.tammie22@gmail.com Mercer

(304) 425-9541 Porter Antonia antoniajoporter@gmail.com Mercer

(304) 425-9541 Borich Tina tinaborich@shcmhc.com Mercer

(304) 800-5923 Bishop Theresa otis5899@earthlink.net Mercer

(304) 487-3487 Wyrick Kathy kathy_wyrick@hotmail.com Mercer

(304) 452-9541 May Shannon shannonmay@shcmhc.com Mercer

(304) 788-1113 O'Neal Helen bon28@frontier.com Mineral

(304) 788-1113 House April aprilh623@hotmail.com Mineral

(304) 235-3390 Baisden Susan prof.counsl.assocs@frontier.com Mingo

(304) 293-2412 Smith Marilyn mismith@hsc.wvu.edu Monongalia

(304) 293-5251 Bienek-Cate Sophia fabaslives@gmail.com Monongalia

(304) 598-0344 Hedges Karen karenhedges1@me.com Monongalia

(304) 284-8438 Leon B. alisonleon1@comcast.net Monongalia

(304) 290-8983 Torsney Jack jacktorsney7@gmail.com Monongalia

(304) 599-5751 Moses George gmoses4u@gmail.com Monongalia

(304) 293-2177 Jacobs Edward ed.jacobs@mail.wvu.edu Monongalia

(304) 598-6487 Lynch Dennis lynchd@wvumedicine.org Monongalia

(304) 296-1731 Lynch-Kantes Rebekah bekkansas769@yahoo.com Monongalia

(304) 284-8438 Onorato Anthony tonorato@apocounseling.com Monongalia

(304) 216-1160 Williams Theresa tabencew@hotmail.com Monongalia

(304) 293-4431 Schaffer Mary mschaffer123@comcast.net Monongalia

(304) 599-5751 Taylor Nancy nancy.taylor@mail.wvu.edu Monongalia

(304) 296-0944 Morgan Melody morgantheterrible@hotmail.com Monongalia

(304) 598-6426 Servian Kathleen kservian@yahoo.com Monongalia
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(304) 282-7552 Jacobs Jamie
mountainlaurelwellnessLLC@gmail.

com
Monongalia

(304) 293-7723 Chiasson-Downs Kathleen kchiasson@hsc.wvu.edu Monongalia

(304) 413-4301 O'Neal Thornton Laurel j.laurel.oneal@gmail.com Monongalia

(304) 381-2211 Randall Reyes Jennifer jenerandall@gmail.com Monongalia

(304) 381-4831 Ervin Esther ewilson@counselingwm.com Monongalia

(304) 258-5353 Shade Gail drgail@frontier.com Morgan

Not Reported French James jamesfrench@frontiernet.net Not Reported

Not Reported Borders Donna dborders27@yahoo.com Not Reported

(304) 280-5527 Nazzaro Dee deenazz@aol.com Ohio

(304) 281-6329 Steiniger Daniel dstein1465@aol.com Ohio

(304) 281-1614 Watkins Liz lizwatkins65@yahoo.com Ohio

(304) 281-3076 Street Sandra streetconsulting@gmail.com Ohio

(304) 639-2179 Pickett Jimmy pickettjf@gmail.com Ohio

(304) 242-7060 Szafran Kathleen kszafran@crittentonservices.com Ohio

(304) 234-8517 Amons Jane jaamons@comcast.net Ohio

(304) 242-7060 Ice Josalyn jos1477@yahoo.com Ohio

(304) 243-0366 Watt Jessica jesswatt76@gmail.com Ohio

(304) 234-3570 Rielly Ronald rrielly@northwoodhealth.com Ohio

(304) 234-3500 Lefebvre Andrea andrealefebvre@yahoo.com Ohio

(304) 757-6711 Rice Payne Carla crpayne@k12.wv.us Putnam

(304) 760-6040 Lewis Tamara tlewis68@suddenlink.net Putnam

(304) 934-5306 Kuhn, Jr. Charles CLKuhn@k12.wv.us Raleigh

(304) 254-9852 Metrick Richard info@tlcwv.com Raleigh

(304) 256-7100 Gunther Chelsea cgunther@fmrs.org Raleigh

(304) 256-0200 Masters Dwayne
pyramidcounseling@suddenlinkma

il.com
Raleigh

(304) 673-9219 Allen-Henderson Frances shenderson5950@suddenlink.net Raleigh

(304) 252-6783 Reel Emily emilyakachmar@gmail.com Raleigh

(304) 929-4130 Meredith Lori lastewart@kvc.org Ralieigh

(304) 636-3232 Messenger Joy jmessenger@achcinc.org Randolph

(304) 614-4477
Bertenthal-

Smith
Judith jbertenthal.smith@gmail.com Randolph

(304) 335-2050 Bragg Beth balancecounseling@live.com Randolph

(304) 636-9450 Hansen-Ford Andrea yhsandrea@yahoo.com Randolph

(304) 466-6024 Murrell Sonya sonyamurrell99@frontier.com Summers

(304) 445-7790 Beeker Eva ebeeker8@gmail.com Summers

(304) 265-7091 Neer Phyllis pjneer@graftonhospital.com Taylor

(304) 265-6111 Acree Judith jacree@psimedinc.com Taylor

(304) 478-3339 Cummings Amy yhsamy@yahoo.com Tucker

(304) 252-5241 Johnson Kimberly kim_a_johnson@hotmail.com Tucker

(304) 472-1278 Bohman Elizabeth esbohman@gmail.com Upshur

(304) 472-1520 McCauley Catherine catherineann13@gmail.com Upshur
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mailto:jbertenthal.smith@gmail.com
mailto:balancecounseling@live.com
mailto:yhsandrea@yahoo.com
mailto:sonyamurrell99@frontier.com
mailto:ebeeker8@gmail.com
mailto:pjneer@graftonhospital.com
mailto:jacree@psimedinc.com
mailto:yhsamy@yahoo.com
mailto:kim_a_johnson@hotmail.com
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Approved Licensed Professional Supervisors (ALPS) as of April 20, 2018

 Board Meeting

(304) 272-5136 Goldman Michael michael1912sw@comcast.net Wayne

(304) 453-1401 Harrison Leah rharrison@gggh.org Wayne

(304) 429-2297 Preston Raymona stepuprayp@aol.com Wayne

(304) 429-2297 Fry Susan stepupsrf@aol.com Wayne

(304) 272-3466 Trogdon Hewlett hatrogdon@wildblue.net Wayne

Not Reported Bocook Marlene onstorm@yahoo.com Wayne

(304) 847-5425 Dotson Karen kdotson@shsinc.org Webster

(304) 275-3301 Casseday Sarah sarah_russ@hotmail.com Wirt

(304) 242-7060 Fetty April aprilfetty@yahoo.com Wood

Not Reported Hendershot Mary hendershotme@gmail.com Wood

(304) 420-9595 McCay Carla cmccay@k12.wv.us Wood

(304) 420-9663 Grewe Cathy cgrewe@k12.wv.us Wood

(304) 422-7300 Leavitt Priscilla pfleavitt@juno.com Wood

(304) 863-3356 Fling Michele mrfling@k12.wv.us Wood

(681) 229-3027 Empfield Linda LKEcounseling@gmail.com Wood

(304) 485-1721 Pasquarelli Marilyn pasquarm@suddenlink.net Wood

(304) 422-7300 Stanley Richard rstanley825@gmail.com Wood

Not Reported King Vivian viking.gail@yahoo.com Wood

(304) 485-1721 Stevens Darby dstevens@westbrookhealth.com Wood

(304) 422-8570 Escandon Hernando hepsease@suddenlink.net Wood

(304) 865-0272 Ward James patrick@patrickwardphd.com Wood

(304) 917-4741 Criss Rachel rachelcriss73@yahoo.com Wood

(304) 422-7300 Hull Marla alramlluh@hotmail.com Wood

(304) 865-5444 Vann Aaron aaronvann27@gmail.com Wood

(304) 422-7300 Givens Stephen stephen.givens@hotmail.com Wood

(304) 485-1721 Limegrover Eric ericlimegrover@rocketmail.com Wood
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